ENERGY STAR[®] CERTIFIED SMART THERMOSTAT

et an instant discount code before you buy: SWEPCO.com/ARdiscount

GET \$75 BACK!



SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC POWER COMPANY

Customer Information			
First Name:	Last Name:		
Mailing Address:	City:	State:	ZIP:
Premises Address (if different):	City:	State:	ZIP:
SWEPCO Account Number:	Primary Phone:	Email:	
Home Information			
1. What is the square footage of the home? 2. What is the square footage serviced by the new thermostat?			
3. What is the central HVAC type? (circle one) Gas Heat with A/C Electric Heat w	th A/C Heat Pump		
4. Which gas company services the home? [circle one] AOG Black Hills Energy Cente	Point Energy Propane None		
Old Thermostat Information			
5. What type of existing thermostat was replaced? (circle one) Manual Programmable 6. How did you use your programmable thermostat? Adjust as needed or On a programmed schedule			
New Smart Thermostat Information (include copy of sales receipt)			
7. What was the purchase date? 8. What is the smart thermostat br	nd? Model: Se	rial Number:	
9. Who installed the thermostat?			
Incentive Rate			
ENERGY STAR Certified Smart Thermostat \$75.00			
Signature			
I hereby certify that I have read and agreed to the Terms and Conditions, that I meet all eligibility requirements, and that all information provided on this ENERGY STAR Certified Smart Thermostat Incentive Form is true and accurate.			

Customer Signature:

Please submit online at swepco.force.com or return completed incentive form and receipt or contractor invoice by email or mail to: info@SWEPC0savings.com | SWEPC0, C/0 CLEAResult, P.O. Box 9567, Fayetteville, AR 72702

Incentive Process

Before you purchase an ENERGY STAR certified smart thermostat, get an instant discount code at SWEPCO.com/ARdiscount. OR

- 1. Purchase a qualifying ENERGY STAR certified smart thermostat. Visit energystar.gov for a list of qualified products.
- 2. Complete this ENERGY STAR Certified Smart Thermostat Incentive Form.
- 3. Submit online for faster results: swepco.force.com. Email incentive form and copy of receipt to info@swepcosavings.com or mail to AEP SWEPCO, c/o CLEAResult, PO Box 9567, Fayetteville, AR 72702.
- 4. Incentive check will arrive in four to six weeks.

Questions: Call 888-266-3130 or email info@swepcosavings.com.

Terms & Conditions

- 1. Incentives will be awarded on a first-come, first-served basis until the allocated program funds are depleted. First-come, first-served status will be determined by the date the SWEPCO Incentive Form is received by the program administrator.
- 2. SWEPCO Incentive Form must be completely and accurately filled out. Incomplete forms will not be processed.
- 3. Purchaser must be a SWEPCO residential customer in Arkansas. Appliances purchased must be installed at the location associated with the SWEPCO account number listed on this SWEPCO Incentive Form.
- 4. SWEPC0 reserves the right to conduct random inspections to verify installation, which may take place prior to payment of incentive.
- 5. Only ENERGY STAR products qualify for incentives.
- 6. Customer agrees to allow SWEPCO to access to the smart thermostat/equipment use data as enabled from the thermostat manufacturer.
- 7. The submitted SWEPCO Incentive Form must be postmarked within 90 days of purchase.
- 8. Customers must provide a copy of their sales receipt, which must indicate the retailer name, address, purchase date and price, proof of payment, product manufacturer, and model.
- 9. Up to two incentives per household with two systems.

10. The SWEPCO incentive payment cannot exceed the final purchase price of the device, including all applicable utility incentives.

FOR INCENTIVE OFFICIAL USE ONLY. DO NOT WRITE IN THIS AREA.

DATE INSTALLED

DATE RECEIVED

INCENTIVE AMOUNT

PROCESSED BY

Brought to you by



